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Countries (about the fencers, alphabetic order - 15 countries)
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name flag full name availabl

BUL 17
CHI 1
CRO 1
CYP 2
CZE 1
GBR 1
GER 1
GRE 2
HKG 1
HUN 2
MDA 4
ROU 8
SGP 1
TUR 10
VEN 1
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i.r. number name and first name country flag

1 1 GARANINA Sofiia CYP
2 2 STANESCU Antonia ROU
3 3 LEVRONE Giulia ROU
4 4 NIKOLOVA Lilia BUL
5 5 MARIN Delia Stefania ROU
6 8 IWERSEN Marte GER
7 11 DUBAU Catrinel ROU
8 12 CHIU Alecsia ROU
9 13 PETROV Savina BUL

10 16 NICULA Alexandra ROU
11 16 DELCHEVA Vayana BUL
12 21 CATANA Yvonne ROU
13 30 VLADIC REIS Laura CRO
14 32 AKGUL Oyku Duru TUR
15 33 ELVAN Doga TUR
16 36 MALODCHYNA Ales CYP
17 38 DAKOVA Silvia BUL
18 38 OZGUR Imren Cemile TUR
19 43 IVANOVA Kalina BUL
20 44 GENC Aybuke TUR
21 46 BOHCACI Ezgi TUR
22 51 MARINOVA Emilia BUL
23 60 LI Sissi GBR
24 68 EFIMOV Elena ROU
25 82 DEMIR Beril TUR
26 91 TONYALI Bilge TUR
27 96 EVSTATIEVA Mina BUL
28 102 KOSTADINOVA Ivay BUL
29 108 DIMOVA Gabriella BUL
30 115 KOSTURKOVA Niya BUL
31 120 SARIFI Berru TUR
32 125 DUBOLARI Sanda MDA
33 140 GANCEARUC Taisia MDA
34 147 OBADA Evelina MDA
35 166 CHENG Giovanna Lau HKG
36 172 YILDIRIM Tuana TUR
37 179 KURSUNOGLU Nisan TUR
38 207 NIKOLOVA Elitsa BUL
39 222 DOBRIN Anda-Andree MDA
40 226 MANEVA Siyana BUL
41 227 VALENTINOVA Svile BUL
42 VARDAKA Afroditi GRE
43 DA SILVA Corinne VEN
44 BACHVAROVA Alek BUL
45 CHALUKOVA Niya BUL
46 CABALLERO CABEZ CHI
47 PAVLIDI Georgia GRE
48 NEMESKALOVA Kat CZE
49 TENYI Katalin HUN
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Fencers (present, ordered by initial ranks - 52 fencers)
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i.r. number name and first name country flag

50 KURUTZ Brigitta HUN
51 ZHANG Linao SGP
52 LAZAROVA Simona BUL
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Overall number of participants: 52
Number of participants among the 32 first fencers of the FIE ranking: 14

Number of participants of South-America: 2
Number of participants of Asia: 12
Number of participants of Europ: 38
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52 fencers

1 poules: round

52 fencers
8 poules (4 poules of 7, 4 poules of 6)
Separation by : countries, clubs
41 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 41 fencers

Direct tableau
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Poule No 1    10:00    Piste blue
Referee: BONCHEV Preslav  BUL

V/M ind. HS rank
EFIMOV Elena ROU  0  3  2  1  V  V 0,333 -9 16 5
NEMESKALOVA Kater CZE  V  V  3  V  V  V 0,833 20 28 1
GARANINA Sofiia CYP  V  2  V  V  V  V 0,833 11 27 3
OZGUR Imren Cemile TUR  V  V  4  V  V  V 0,833 14 29 2
DAKOVA Silvia BUL  V  0  3  2  V  V 0,500 1 20 4
TENYI Katalin HUN  2  1  0  2  1  V 0,167 -15 11 6
GANCEARUC Taisia MDA  3  0  1  1  2  1 0,000 -22 8 7

Poule No 2    10:00    Piste yellow
Referee: HADJIISKA Sara  BUL

V/M ind. HS rank
KOSTADINOVA Ivayla BUL  4  V  1  1  0  0 0,167 -18 11 7
OBADA Evelina MDA  V  4  V  4  2  1 0,333 -7 21 6
ELVAN Doga TUR  4  V  V  V  2  2 0,500 -2 23 3
CHALUKOVA Niya BUL  V  4  2  3  V  0 0,333 -6 19 5
KURUTZ Brigitta HUN  V  V  4  V  0  0 0,500 -4 19 4
MALODCHYNA Alesia CYP  V  V  V  4  V  1 0,667 11 25 2
STANESCU Antonia ROU  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 26 30 1

Poule No 3    10:00    Piste green
Referee: PAVEL Gabriel  ROU

V/M ind. HS rank
BACHVAROVA Aleksa BUL  2  V  V  4  V  V 0,667 6 26 3
ZHANG Linao SGP  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 14 30 1
CHENG Giovanna Laura HKG  3  4  V  4  4  3 0,167 -5 23 5
IVANOVA Kalina BUL  2  1  3  2  V  3 0,167 -12 16 7
LEVRONE Giulia ROU  V  4  V  V  V  3 0,667 7 27 2
DUBOLARI Sanda MDA  2  3  V  3  1  3 0,167 -12 17 6
AKGUL Oyku Duru TUR  3  2  V  V V4 V 0,667 2 24 4

Poule No 4    10:00    Piste red
Referee: MANOLOV Atanas  BUL

V/M ind. HS rank
LAZAROVA Simona BUL  0  1  0  0  2  1 0,000 -26 4 7
NIKOLOVA Lilia BUL  V  V  2  V  V  V 0,833 14 27 2
KOSTURKOVA Niya BUL  V  2  1  0  0  0 0,167 -18 8 6
GENC Aybuke TUR  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 19 30 1
YILDIRIM Tuana TUR  V  2  V  3  3  2 0,333 0 20 5
CATANA Yvonne ROU  V  1  V  1  V  3 0,500 0 20 4
PAVLIDI Georgia GRE  V  3  V  4  V  V 0,667 11 27 3

Poule No 5    10:00    Piste 5
Referee: VADANIUC Eugeniu  MDA

V/M ind. HS rank
BOHCACI Ezgi TUR  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 17 25 1
KURSUNOGLU Nisan TUR  1  V  V  V  1 0,600 6 17 3
VALENTINOVA Svilen BUL  2  0  4  0  0 0,000 -19 6 6
EVSTATIEVA Mina BUL  2  0  V  2  0 0,200 -15 9 5
VLADIC REIS Laura CRO  2  1  V  V  1 0,400 -3 14 4
MARIN Delia Stefania ROU  1  V  V  V  V 0,800 14 21 2

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2025-02-07 18:57 - Page 6



U14 European Circuit Sofia Foil
foil women

7 February 2025
Sofia

Poules, round No 1

page 2/2

Poule No 6    10:00    Piste 6
Referee: ILMAN Poyraz Ege  TUR

V/M ind. HS rank
NIKOLOVA Elitsa BUL  V  0  1  0  3 0,200 -12 9 5
MARINOVA Emilia BUL  1  0  1  0  1 0,000 -22 3 6
NICULA Alexandra ROU  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 21 25 1
IWERSEN Marte GER  V  V  3  4  V 0,600 9 22 3
SARIFI Berru TUR  V  V  1  V  V 0,800 11 21 2
CABALLERO CABEZA CHI  V  V  0  1  1 0,400 -7 12 4

Poule No 7    10:00    Piste 7
Referee: VALCHEVA Monika  BUL

V/M ind. HS rank
MANEVA Siyana BUL  2  1  4  0  V 0,200 -8 12 5
DELCHEVA Vayana BUL  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 18 25 1
TONYALI Bilge TUR  V  1  3  2  V 0,400 0 16 4
LI Sissi GBR  V  4  V  2  V 0,600 3 21 3
DUBAU Catrinel ROU  V  0  V  V  V 0,800 11 20 2
DOBRIN Anda-Andreea MDA  0  0  0  1  0 0,000 -24 1 6

Poule No 8    10:00    Piste 8
Referee: DOLGUN Kursad Efe  TUR

V/M ind. HS rank
DIMOVA Gabriella BUL  2  0  2  1  0 0,000 -20 5 6
PETROV Savina BUL  V  2  V  1  3 0,400 -5 16 5
DEMIR Beril TUR  V  V  V V3  3 0,800 11 21 1
VARDAKA Afroditi GRE  V  4  2  2  V 0,400 -2 18 4
CHIU Alecsia ROU  V  V  2  V  4 0,600 9 21 3
DA SILVA Corinne VEN  V  V V4  3  V 0,800 7 22 2
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rank name and first name flag country V/M ind. HS group

1 STANESCU Antoni ROU 1,000 26 30 qualifier
2 NICULA Alexandra ROU 1,000 21 25 qualifier
3 GENC Aybuke TUR 1,000 19 30 qualifier
4 DELCHEVA Vayan BUL 1,000 18 25 qualifier
5 BOHCACI Ezgi TUR 1,000 17 25 qualifier
6 ZHANG Linao SGP 1,000 14 30 qualifier
7 NEMESKALOVA CZE 0,833 20 28 qualifier
8 OZGUR Imren Cemi TUR 0,833 14 29 qualifier
9 NIKOLOVA Lilia BUL 0,833 14 27 qualifier

10 GARANINA Sofiia CYP 0,833 11 27 qualifier
11 MARIN Delia Stefa ROU 0,800 14 21 qualifier
12 DEMIR Beril TUR 0,800 11 21 qualifier
12 SARIFI Berru TUR 0,800 11 21 qualifier
14 DUBAU Catrinel ROU 0,800 11 20 qualifier
15 DA SILVA Corinne VEN 0,800 7 22 qualifier
16 PAVLIDI Georgia GRE 0,667 11 27 qualifier
17 MALODCHYNA Al CYP 0,667 11 25 qualifier
18 LEVRONE Giulia ROU 0,667 7 27 qualifier
19 BACHVAROVA Al BUL 0,667 6 26 qualifier
20 AKGUL Oyku Duru TUR 0,667 2 24 qualifier
21 IWERSEN Marte GER 0,600 9 22 qualifier
22 CHIU Alecsia ROU 0,600 9 21 qualifier
23 KURSUNOGLU Ni TUR 0,600 6 17 qualifier
24 LI Sissi GBR 0,600 3 21 qualifier
25 DAKOVA Silvia BUL 0,500 1 20 qualifier
26 CATANA Yvonne ROU 0,500 0 20 qualifier
27 ELVAN Doga TUR 0,500 -2 23 qualifier
28 KURUTZ Brigitta HUN 0,500 -4 19 qualifier
29 TONYALI Bilge TUR 0,400 0 16 qualifier
30 VARDAKA Afroditi GRE 0,400 -2 18 qualifier
31 VLADIC REIS Laur CRO 0,400 -3 14 qualifier
32 PETROV Savina BUL 0,400 -5 16 qualifier
33 CABALLERO CAB CHI 0,400 -7 12 qualifier
34 YILDIRIM Tuana TUR 0,333 0 20 qualifier
35 CHALUKOVA Niy BUL 0,333 -6 19 qualifier
36 OBADA Evelina MDA 0,333 -7 21 qualifier
37 EFIMOV Elena ROU 0,333 -9 16 qualifier
38 MANEVA Siyana BUL 0,200 -8 12 qualifier
39 NIKOLOVA Elitsa BUL 0,200 -12 9 qualifier
40 EVSTATIEVA Min BUL 0,200 -15 9 qualifier
41 CHENG Giovanna L HKG 0,167 -5 23 qualifier
42 DUBOLARI Sanda MDA 0,167 -12 17 eliminated
43 IVANOVA Kalina BUL 0,167 -12 16 eliminated
44 TENYI Katalin HUN 0,167 -15 11 eliminated
45 KOSTADINOVA Iv BUL 0,167 -18 11 eliminated
46 KOSTURKOVA Ni BUL 0,167 -18 8 eliminated
47 VALENTINOVA S BUL 0,000 -19 6 eliminated
48 DIMOVA Gabriella BUL 0,000 -20 5 eliminated
49 GANCEARUC Taisi MDA 0,000 -22 8 eliminated
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rank name and first name flag country V/M ind. HS group

50 MARINOVA Emilia BUL 0,000 -22 3 eliminated
51 DOBRIN Anda-And MDA 0,000 -24 1 eliminated
52 LAZAROVA Simon BUL 0,000 -26 4 eliminated
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rank name and first name flag country V/M ind. HS group

1 STANESCU Antoni ROU 1,000 26 30 qualifier
2 NICULA Alexandra ROU 1,000 21 25 qualifier
3 GENC Aybuke TUR 1,000 19 30 qualifier
4 DELCHEVA Vayan BUL 1,000 18 25 qualifier
5 BOHCACI Ezgi TUR 1,000 17 25 qualifier
6 ZHANG Linao SGP 1,000 14 30 qualifier
7 NEMESKALOVA CZE 0,833 20 28 qualifier
8 OZGUR Imren Cemi TUR 0,833 14 29 qualifier
9 NIKOLOVA Lilia BUL 0,833 14 27 qualifier

10 GARANINA Sofiia CYP 0,833 11 27 qualifier
11 MARIN Delia Stefa ROU 0,800 14 21 qualifier
12 DEMIR Beril TUR 0,800 11 21 qualifier
12 SARIFI Berru TUR 0,800 11 21 qualifier
14 DUBAU Catrinel ROU 0,800 11 20 qualifier
15 DA SILVA Corinne VEN 0,800 7 22 qualifier
16 PAVLIDI Georgia GRE 0,667 11 27 qualifier
17 MALODCHYNA Al CYP 0,667 11 25 qualifier
18 LEVRONE Giulia ROU 0,667 7 27 qualifier
19 BACHVAROVA Al BUL 0,667 6 26 qualifier
20 AKGUL Oyku Duru TUR 0,667 2 24 qualifier
21 IWERSEN Marte GER 0,600 9 22 qualifier
22 CHIU Alecsia ROU 0,600 9 21 qualifier
23 KURSUNOGLU Ni TUR 0,600 6 17 qualifier
24 LI Sissi GBR 0,600 3 21 qualifier
25 DAKOVA Silvia BUL 0,500 1 20 qualifier
26 CATANA Yvonne ROU 0,500 0 20 qualifier
27 ELVAN Doga TUR 0,500 -2 23 qualifier
28 KURUTZ Brigitta HUN 0,500 -4 19 qualifier
29 TONYALI Bilge TUR 0,400 0 16 qualifier
30 VARDAKA Afroditi GRE 0,400 -2 18 qualifier
31 VLADIC REIS Laur CRO 0,400 -3 14 qualifier
32 PETROV Savina BUL 0,400 -5 16 qualifier
33 CABALLERO CAB CHI 0,400 -7 12 qualifier
34 YILDIRIM Tuana TUR 0,333 0 20 qualifier
35 CHALUKOVA Niy BUL 0,333 -6 19 qualifier
36 OBADA Evelina MDA 0,333 -7 21 qualifier
37 EFIMOV Elena ROU 0,333 -9 16 qualifier
38 MANEVA Siyana BUL 0,200 -8 12 qualifier
39 NIKOLOVA Elitsa BUL 0,200 -12 9 qualifier
40 EVSTATIEVA Min BUL 0,200 -15 9 qualifier
41 CHENG Giovanna L HKG 0,167 -5 23 qualifier
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1 STANESCU Antonia ROU

Tableau of 64

64 --------- ---

33 CABALLERO CABE CHI

32 PETROV Savina BUL 15/5

17 MALODCHYNA Ales CYP

48 --------- ---

49 --------- ---

16 PAVLIDI Georgia GRE

9 NIKOLOVA Lilia BUL

56 --------- ---

41 CHENG Giovanna Lau HKG

24 LI Sissi GBR 15/11

25 DAKOVA Silvia BUL

40 EVSTATIEVA Mina BUL 15/3

57 --------- ---

8 OZGUR Imren Cemile TUR

5 BOHCACI Ezgi TUR

60 --------- ---

37 EFIMOV Elena ROU

28 KURUTZ Brigitta HUN 15/10

21 IWERSEN Marte GER

44 --------- ---

53 --------- ---

12 DEMIR Beril TUR

13 SARIFI Berru TUR

52 --------- ---

45 --------- ---

20 AKGUL Oyku Duru TUR

29 TONYALI Bilge TUR

36 OBADA Evelina MDA 15/2

61 --------- ---

4 DELCHEVA Vayana BUL

STANESCU Antonia

Tableau of 32

PETROV Savina
15/10

MALODCHYNA Ales

PAVLIDI Georgia
15/13

NIKOLOVA Lilia

CHENG Giovanna Lau
15/7

DAKOVA Silvia

OZGUR Imren Cemile
15/8

BOHCACI Ezgi

EFIMOV Elena
15/11

IWERSEN Marte

DEMIR Beril
15/8

SARIFI Berru

AKGUL Oyku Duru
15/7

TONYALI Bilge

DELCHEVA Vayana
15/9

STANESCU Antonia

Tableau of 16

PAVLIDI Georgia

15/8

NIKOLOVA Lilia

OZGUR Imren Cemile

15/1

BOHCACI Ezgi

DEMIR Beril

15/5

SARIFI Berru

DELCHEVA Vayana

15/9

STANESCU Antonia

OZGUR Imren Cemile

DEMIR Beril

DELCHEVA Vayana
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3 GENC Aybuke TUR

Tableau of 64

62 --------- ---

35 CHALUKOVA Niya BUL

30 VARDAKA Afroditi GRE 15/10

19 BACHVAROVA Alek BUL

46 --------- ---

51 --------- ---

14 DUBAU Catrinel ROU

11 MARIN Delia Stefania ROU

54 --------- ---

43 --------- ---

22 CHIU Alecsia ROU

27 ELVAN Doga TUR

38 MANEVA Siyana BUL 15/10

59 --------- ---

6 ZHANG Linao SGP

7 NEMESKALOVA Kat CZE

58 --------- ---

39 NIKOLOVA Elitsa BUL

26 CATANA Yvonne ROU 15/3

23 KURSUNOGLU Nisa TUR

42 --------- ---

55 --------- ---

10 GARANINA Sofiia CYP

15 DA SILVA Corinne VEN

50 --------- ---

47 --------- ---

18 LEVRONE Giulia ROU

31 VLADIC REIS Laura CRO

34 YILDIRIM Tuana TUR 15/7

63 --------- ---

2 NICULA Alexandra ROU

GENC Aybuke

Tableau of 32

VARDAKA Afroditi
15/5

BACHVAROVA Alek

DUBAU Catrinel
15/10

MARIN Delia Stefania

CHIU Alecsia
15/10

ELVAN Doga

ZHANG Linao
15/13

NEMESKALOVA Kat

CATANA Yvonne
15/6

KURSUNOGLU Nisa

GARANINA Sofiia
15/9

DA SILVA Corinne

LEVRONE Giulia
15/9

YILDIRIM Tuana

NICULA Alexandra
15/6

GENC Aybuke

Tableau of 16

DUBAU Catrinel

15/14

MARIN Delia Stefania

ZHANG Linao

15/9

NEMESKALOVA Kat

GARANINA Sofiia

15/9

DA SILVA Corinne

NICULA Alexandra

15/13

DUBAU Catrinel

MARIN Delia Stefania

NEMESKALOVA Kat

NICULA Alexandra
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1 STANESCU Antonia ROU

Tableau of 8

8 OZGUR Imren Cemile TUR 15/14

5 DEMIR Beril TUR

4 DELCHEVA Vayana BUL 14/12

3 DUBAU Catrinel ROU

6 MARIN Delia Stefania ROU 15/11

7 NEMESKALOVA Kat CZE

2 NICULA Alexandra ROU 15/3

STANESCU Antonia

Semi-finals

DEMIR Beril
15/9

MARIN Delia Stefania

NEMESKALOVA Kat
15/11

DEMIR Beril

Final

NEMESKALOVA Kat

15/13

DEMIR Beril
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 52 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag country status

1 DEMIR Beril TUR
2 NEMESKALOVA CZE
3 STANESCU Antoni ROU
3 MARIN Delia Stefa ROU
5 NICULA Alexandra ROU
6 DELCHEVA Vayan BUL
7 OZGUR Imren Cemi TUR
8 DUBAU Catrinel ROU
9 GENC Aybuke TUR

10 BOHCACI Ezgi TUR
11 ZHANG Linao SGP
12 NIKOLOVA Lilia BUL
13 GARANINA Sofiia CYP
14 SARIFI Berru TUR
15 DA SILVA Corinne VEN
16 PAVLIDI Georgia GRE
17 MALODCHYNA Al CYP
18 LEVRONE Giulia ROU
19 BACHVAROVA Al BUL
20 AKGUL Oyku Duru TUR
21 IWERSEN Marte GER
22 CHIU Alecsia ROU
23 KURSUNOGLU Ni TUR
24 DAKOVA Silvia BUL
25 CATANA Yvonne ROU
26 ELVAN Doga TUR
27 TONYALI Bilge TUR
28 VARDAKA Afroditi GRE
29 PETROV Savina BUL
30 YILDIRIM Tuana TUR
31 EFIMOV Elena ROU
32 CHENG Giovanna L HKG
33 LI Sissi GBR
34 KURUTZ Brigitta HUN
35 VLADIC REIS Laur CRO
36 CABALLERO CAB CHI
37 CHALUKOVA Niy BUL
38 OBADA Evelina MDA
39 MANEVA Siyana BUL
40 NIKOLOVA Elitsa BUL
41 EVSTATIEVA Min BUL

42 DUBOLARI Sanda MDA
43 IVANOVA Kalina BUL
44 TENYI Katalin HUN
45 KOSTADINOVA Iv BUL
46 KOSTURKOVA Ni BUL
47 VALENTINOVA S BUL
48 DIMOVA Gabriella BUL
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rank name and first name flag country status

49 GANCEARUC Taisi MDA
50 MARINOVA Emilia BUL
51 DOBRIN Anda-And MDA
52 LAZAROVA Simon BUL
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name and first name cat nat. poules matches finales

BONCHEV Preslav N BUL 1 4 0
HADJIISKA Sara N BUL 1 2 0
MANOLOV Atanas BUL 1 3 0
VALCHEVA Monik BUL 1 4 0
VADANIUC Eugeni C MDA 1 10 3
PAVEL Gabriel N ROU 1 5 0
DOLGUN Kursad E N TUR 1 4 0
ILMAN Poyraz Ege N TUR 1 5 0
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